ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/24/2026 5:00:22 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/24/2026 to 2/24/2026

Connection
Type

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type

UND Residential Unlawful

26-2-50270-11 2/23/2026 Civil UNDRES . ATY
Detainer
26-2-50270-11 2/23/2026  Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful =
Detainer
26-2-50270-11 2/23/2026  Civi UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful = p)
Detainer
26-1-50085-11 2/24/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA
26-1-50085-11 2/24/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR
26-1-50085-11 2/24/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF
26-8-50024-11 2/24/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender AAG
26-8-50024-11 2/24/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender ATY
26-8-50024-11 2/24/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender INV
26-8-50024-11 2/24/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender PLACR
26-8-50024-11 2/24/2026 Criminal Juv JUV Juvenile Offender WIPRSP]
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50069-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPMNR
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50069-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPPET
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50069-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPRSP
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50072-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPMNR
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50072-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPMNR
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50072-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPMNR
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
26-3-50072-11 2/24/2026 Family DIC with Children WIPPET
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Myers, Michelle Patricia
Javier Napoles-Anguiano, Francisco

Cambridge Management Inc

Astley, Maureen R

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VILLA, ARTEMIO, Jr

Bolich, Delaina Jo

Oldfield, Karyn K.

ARELLANO, GUADALUPE
STATE OF WASHINGTON
SAUCEDO-ARELLANO, RANGEL

LAYA, ALYDA EDEN

LAYA CHARMEL, JULIO ]

CAMARENA VERDUZCO, TANIA
VICTORIA

RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, JENNIFER
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, STEFANY

SALAZAR-GONZALEZ, ISABEL
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26-3-50072-11

26-3-50070-11

26-3-50071-11

26-3-50071-11

26-4-50027-11

26-4-50027-11

26-4-50027-11

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026
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Family
Family
Family

Family
Probate or
Mental Health

Probate or
Mental Health

Probate or
Mental Health

DIC

DIN

DIN

DIN

EST

EST

EST

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

DIN Dissolution of Marriage
with No Children

EST Estate
EST Estate

EST Estate

WIPRSP

PET

RSP

ATY

DEC

PET

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, VALENTE
No Name

REED, TEANNA NOREECE
GARCIA, JOE EDWARD
McBurney, Patrick David, Jr
TOEBE, CARLA

PEREZ, SHANNON
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