

Franklin County Superior Court
 CASE-New Case Filings
 Entry Date Range from 2/24/2026 to 2/24/2026

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
26-2-50270-11	2/23/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Myers, Michelle Patricia
26-2-50270-11	2/23/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	Javier Napoles-Anguiano, Francisco
26-2-50270-11	2/23/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	Cambridge Management Inc
26-1-50085-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	DPA	Astley, Maureen R
26-1-50085-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50085-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	ADL	ADL Criminal Adult	WIPDEF	VILLA, ARTEMIO, Jr
26-8-50024-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	AAG	Bolich, Delaina Jo
26-8-50024-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	ATY	Oldfield, Karyn K.
26-8-50024-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	INV	ARELLANO, GUADALUPE
26-8-50024-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-50024-11	2/24/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	WIPRSPJ	SAUCEDO-ARELLANO, RANGEL
26-3-50069-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	LAYA, ALYDA EDEN
26-3-50069-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	LAYA CHARMELE, JULIO J
26-3-50069-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	CAMARENA VERDUZCO, TANIA VICTORIA
26-3-50072-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, ALEXANDER
26-3-50072-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, JENNIFER
26-3-50072-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, STEFANY
26-3-50072-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	SALAZAR-GONZALEZ, ISABEL

Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/24/2026 to 2/24/2026

26-3-50072-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, VALENTE
26-3-50070-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children		No Name
26-3-50071-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	PET	REED, TEANNA NOREECE
26-3-50071-11	2/24/2026	Family	DIN	DIN Dissolution of Marriage with No Children	RSP	GARCIA, JOE EDWARD
26-4-50027-11	2/24/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EST	EST Estate	ATY	McBurney, Patrick David, Jr
26-4-50027-11	2/24/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EST	EST Estate	DEC	TOEBE, CARLA
26-4-50027-11	2/24/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EST	EST Estate	PET	PEREZ, SHANNON